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First franchisee
salon opened in
Chennai, Tamil Nadu

2011
100+ salons
across the
country 2011

Actor Genelia D'Souza 
becomes the brand 
ambassdor
of Naturals 

2015
500+ salons
across the
India

2019
600+ salons
across the
country

2022
700+ salons
across the
country

2022
Launch of 
Nails n’ Beyond

2024
Step into Middle East 
& Singapore

2023
Launch of 
Beauty and 
Experience
& Happy Ft

2008
Naturals Training
Academy launched 

2000
Naturals
conceptualize

2017
Started franchising 
Naturals Training
Academy

2021
Launched
Naturals Beauty
Academy 

2013
250+ salons
across the country

2014
Actor Kareena
Kapoor becomes
the brand
ambassdor
of Naturals 

 T I M E L I N E  O F  T H E  N AT U R A L S  J O U R N E Y



‘Looking good isn’t self-importance, it’s self-respect’ 

- Charlie Hix, Author.

At Naturals, we strongly believe that while our job is providing 

you with beauty services, our business is, and has always been 

in building your confidence. 

A well-groomed “you” is a confident “you”.

 

So, when a customer walks into our salon, we are not merely 

offering them a haircut or skin care regimen, we are in fact 

offering them solutions to build their confidence. And we have 

been doing this for the last 22 years. Today with over 700 salons, 

we are happy to have been building confidence for more than 7 

crore customers around the world.

And today as you sit in the comforts of our salon and read 

this, we would like to assure you that our highly talented Smile 

Providers will give you the best of beauty services that will make 

all set to take on the world.

Welcome to the world of
beauty and confidence

SG
(B
)



hair care



Inclusive of Taxes
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Regular MemberMEET THE CLASSICS

HAIR STYLING

SENIOR STYLIST

STYLIST

SHAVE

EXECUTIVE SHAVE 
(SHAVE & EXPRESS CLEAN-UP)
 
HEAD SHAVE

KIDS CUT (Below 8)

HEAD SHAVE FOR KIDS

BEARD DESIGN

HAIR WASH

Trim & Tresses

*Hair cut includes shampoo & conditioning



Inclusive of Taxes
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1750

2600

1650

180

450

1100

1400

1550

2350

1400

150

400

Regular MemberGREY COVERAGE

PREMIUM COLOR

PREMIUM COLOR 
AMMONIA FREE

COLORING

FASHION COLOR 

CREATIVE COLOURING

HIGHLIGHTS

MOUSTACHE COLOR

BEARD COLORING

Hair Colour



Inclusive of Taxes

4700

5900

950 | 1100

4100

5300

900 | 1050

SMOOTHENING / KERATIN

STRAIGHTENING

WELLAPLEX

Hair Styling

800

1150

600

950

Regular Member

FOREHEAD

CROWN

Hair Fiber



hair
treatment



Inclusive of Taxes
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Regular Member

HAIR TREATMENTS

ESSENTIAL COLOR LOCK
Intense treatment for long lasting color results and protect the 
color from fadeage.

ESSENTIAL PERM LOCK
Intense treatment for long lasting perm results.

ESSENTIAL TREATMENT
Quick treatment with instant results for hair and scalp 
including SPD Massage

ELIXIR PRO TREATMENT
Oil based ingredient with Extra nourishment and Keratine 
Protection for all hair types

REGENERATE TREATMENT
Intense treatment for Long lasting results for Hair and 
scalp, including SPD Massage

MOLECULAR HAIR REFILLING
Instantly reconstruct the hair fibers for upto 5washes and 
providing the deep long lasting results.

Hair & Scalp Rituals

HAIR SPA

FINE HAIR SPA

DEEP NOURISHMENT SPA

INTENSE REPAIR SPA

HEAD MASSAGE 
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1050

1200

480
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1900

1050

1300

1050

1300

Regular Member

SCALP TREATMENT

SP ANTI HAIRFALL TREATMENT
SPD Balance Energy serum has a Lipidcode Complex that 
strengthen the hair anchorage into the scalp and prevent 
from hair loss 

SP ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT
Intense treatment for Dandruff and itchy scalp including 
SPD massage, helps to reduce the skin cells.

ENHANCERS

SHAMPEELING
It is for stubborn dandruff and reduces the sebum.

ELASTIC FORCE
Improve the hair elasticity instantly and help to do
bouncier blow-dry.

ENERGY SERUM
Strengthen hair and anchorage and makes thin hair
stronger.

LIQUID HAIR
Strengthen the hair instantly and feels hair stronger and 
fuller

Inclusive of Taxes



skin
care



Inclusive of Taxes

Elite Facials
3750

3750

4370

4370

5500

3550

3550

4130

4130

5300

GLOW | RADIANCE
Natural Peel Programme For Skin Brightning - Active in-
grediencies brightens skin, removes flaky skin, hydrates resulting to 
radiant glowing skin.

AGE REVIVAL
Natural Peel Programme For Age Revival - It helps to boost 
collagen resulting in control of fine lines and wrinkles.

PIGMENTATION
Natural Peel Programme For Depigmentation - This
process targets on pigment cells, reduces melanin production, regular 
sittings would result in reduction of pigmentation.

HYDRA FACIAL
It exfoliates, Purifies, Aqua usages hydrate the skin , reduces 
pigmentation and Radio Frequency works magic on saggy skin and 
wrinkles.

OIL CONTROL | ACNE 
Natural Peel Programme For Oil Control - It purifies the skin, 
controls excess sebum control, creates PH balance and reduces break 
outs

Regular Member

Standard Facials
CLEAN UP

NATURALS BRIGHTENING DETAN + CLEANUP

1350

2250

1200

2100



Inclusive of Taxes

Plush Facial
Regular Member

2350

5300

5900

5300

4700

4700

2100

4950

5550

4950

4350

4500

GLOW | RADIANCE
Instant Glow Facial With Algae Mask - Evens out skin tone, brightens, 
and renews your skin.
Brilliance White Facial With Algae Mask - A brightening mask can 
lighten and tighten your skin.

AGE REVIVAL 
Infinite Youth Facial With Algae Mask - Stem cell extract works on 
anti-wrinkles, brightness, and firms the skin. A rejuvenating algae mask 
tightens and nourishes the skin.

HYDRATION
Hydra Boost Facial With Algae Mask - It hydrates, calms, and bright-
ens the skin. The rejuvenating mask tightens, hydrates, and nourishes the 
skin.

HYDRA FACIAL 
It exfoliates, Purifies, Aqua usages hydrate the skin , reduces pigmentation 
and Radio Frequency works magic on saggy skin and wrinkles.

CLEAN UP
Skin Clean-Up With Algae Mask- Removes dead skin, softens, and 
brightens your skin



Inclusive of Taxes

1150

3550

2600

650 | 530

950

2800

2350

500 | 450 

Regular Member

SKIN TREATMENT
UNDER EYE ( 1 SITTING)

UNDER EYE (3 SITTING +1 FREE)

BACK POLISH

DE-TAN / BLEACH
FACE & NECK

1290

600

800

1150

450

700

REFLEXOLOGY
BACK & NECK (30 MIN)

HAND (15 MIN)

FEET (15 MIN)



Inclusive of Taxes

MANICURE

APPLE & HONEY 

SPA MANICURE

FOOTLOGIX MANICURE 

WHITENING MANICURE

PEDICURE

APPLE & HONEY 

SPA PEDICURE

FOOTLOGIX PEDICURE 

TREATMENT

HEEL PEEL (THALGO)

FOOTLOGIX

950

1350

1500

1150

1050

1850

1800

2600

2500

800

1200

1500

1000

900

1700

1800

2400

2500

Regular Member







Door no.123 & 124, 3rd Floor, Ispahani Centre, Nungambakkam High Road
Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600034.

+91 90926 26262 | www.naturals.in | care@naturals.in


