



## Welcome to the world of beauty and confidence

'Looking good isn't self-importance, it's self-respect'
- Charlie Hix, Author.

At Naturals, we strongly believe that while our job is providing you with beauty services, our business is, and has always been in building your confidence.

A well-groomed "you" is a confident "you".

So, when a customer walks into our salon, we are not merely offering them a haircut or skin care regimen, we are in fact offering them solutions to build their confidence. And we have been doing this for the last 22 years. Today with over 700 salons, we are happy to have been building confidence for more than 7 crore customers around the world.

And today as you sit in the comforts of our salon and read this, we would like to assure you that our highly talented Smile Providers will give you the best of beauty services that will make all set to take on the world.



#### Trim & Tresses

MEET THE CLASSICS	Regular	Member
HAIR STYLING		
SENIOR STYLIST	500	400
STYLIST	350	300
SHAVE	200	150
EXECUTIVE SHAVE	800	700
(SHAVE & EXPRESS CLEAN-UP)		
HEAD SHAVE	500	450
KIDS CUT (Below 8)	300	250
HEAD SHAVE FOR KIDS	600	500
BEARD DESIGN	300	250
HAIR WASH	200	170

## Hair Colour

GREY COVERAGE	Regular	Member
PREMIUM COLOR	1200	1100
PREMIUM COLOR AMMONIA FREE	1500	1400
COLORING		
FASHION COLOR	1750	1550
CREATIVE COLOURING	2600	2350
HIGHLIGHTS	1650	1400
MOUSTACHE COLOR	180	150
BEARD COLORING	450	400

#### Hair Fiber

	Regular	Member
FOREHEAD	800	600
CROWN	1150	950

## Hair Styling

SMOOTHENING / KERATIN	4700	4100
STRAIGHTENING	5900	5300
WELLAPLEX	950   1100	900   1050



## Hair & Scalp Rituals

	Regular	Member
HAIR TREATMENTS		
ESSENTIAL COLOR LOCK  Intense treatment for long lasting color results and protect the color from fadeage.	2250	2120
ESSENTIAL PERM LOCK Intense treatment for long lasting perm results.	2250	2120
ESSENTIAL TREATMENT  Quick treatment with instant results for hair and scalp including SPD Massage	2250	2120
ELIXIR PRO TREATMENT  Oil based ingredient with Extra nourishment and Keratine  Protection for all hair types	2250	2120
REGENERATE TREATMENT Intense treatment for Long lasting results for Hair and scalp, including SPD Massage	2950	2850
MOLECULAR HAIR REFILLING Instantly reconstruct the hair fibers for upto 5washes and providing the deep long lasting results.	2850	2750
HAIR SPA		
FINE HAIR SPA	1050	950
DEEP NOURISHMENT SPA	1300	1050
INTENSE REPAIR SPA	1550	1200
HEAD MASSAGE	530	480 Inclusive of Taxes

	Regular	Member
SCALP TREATMENT		
SP ANTI HAIRFALL TREATMENT  SPD Balance Energy serum has a Lipidcode Complex that strengthen the hair anchorage into the scalp and prevent from hair loss	2500	2400
SP ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT Intense treatment for Dandruff and itchy scalp including SPD massage, helps to reduce the skin cells.	2000	1900
ENHANCERS		
SHAMPEELING It is for stubborn dandruff and reduces the sebum.	1180	1050
ELASTIC FORCE Improve the hair elasticity instantly and help to do bouncier blow-dry.	1420	1300
ENERGY SERUM Strengthen hair and anchorage and makes thin hair stronger.	1150	1050
LIQUID HAIR Strengthen the hair instantly and feels hair stronger and fuller	1400	1300



### Standard Facials

CLEAN UP NATURALS BRIGHTENING DETAN + CLEANUP	Regular 1350 2250	Member 1200 2100
Elite Facials		
DIL CONTROL   ACNE		
Natural Peel Programme For Oil Control - It purifies the skin, ontrols excess sebum control, creates PH balance and reduces break uts	3750	3550
GLOW   RADIANCE		
Natural Peel Programme For Skin Brightning - Active in- rediencies brightens skin, removes flaky skin, hydrates resulting to adiant glowing skin.	3750	3550
AGE REVIVAL		
Natural Peel Programme For Age Revival - It helps to boost ollagen resulting in control of fine lines and wrinkles.	4370	4130
PIGMENTATION		
Natural Peel Programme For Depigmentation - This rocess targets on pigment cells, reduces melanin production, regular ittings would result in reduction of pigmentation.	4370	4130
HYDRA FACIAL		
t exfoliates, Purifies, Aqua usages hydrate the skin , reduces igmentation and Radio Frequency works magic on saggy skin and	5500	5300
vrinkles.		Inclusive of Taxes

## Plush Facial

CLEAN UP	Regular	Member
Skin Clean-Up With Algae Mask- Removes dead skin, softens, and brightens your skin	2350	2100
GLOW   RADIANCE Instant Glow Facial With Algae Mask - Evens out skin tone, brightens, and renews your skin.	5300	4950
Brilliance White Facial With Algae Mask - A brightening mask can lighten and tighten your skin.	5900	5550
AGE REVIVAL  Infinite Youth Facial With Algae Mask - Stem cell extract works on anti-wrinkles, brightness, and firms the skin. A rejuvenating algae mask tightens and nourishes the skin.	5300	4950
HYDRATION  Hydra Boost Facial With Algae Mask - It hydrates, calms, and brightens the skin. The rejuvenating mask tightens, hydrates, and nourishes the skin.	4700	4350
HYDRA FACIAL It exfoliates, Purifies, Aqua usages hydrate the skin, reduces pigmentation and Radio Frequency works magic on saggy skin and wrinkles.	4700	4500

	Regular	Member
SKIN TREATMENT UNDER EYE ( 1 SITTING)	1150	950
UNDER EYE (3 SITTING +1 FREE)	3550	2800
BACK POLISH	2600	2350
DE-TAN / BLEACH		
FACE & NECK	650   530	500   450
REFLEXOLOGY		
BACK & NECK (30 MIN)	1290	1150
HAND (15 MIN)	600	450
FEET (15 MIN)	800	700

	Regular	Member
MANICURE	<u> </u>	
APPLE & HONEY	950	800
SPA MANICURE	1350	1200
FOOTLOGIX MANICURE	1500	1500
WHITENING MANICURE	1150	1000
PEDICURE		
APPLE & HONEY	1050	900
SPA PEDICURE	1850	1700
FOOTLOGIX PEDICURE	1800	1800
TREATMENT		
HEEL PEEL (THALGO)	2600	2400
FOOTLOGIX	2500	2500

With an intention to be more than just a home-maker, I came up with the idea of starting my own beauty salon.

So in early 2000, I made my dream a reality by setting up my first salon in Chennai. It took me only a while to understand the market potential and the ever increasing demand of professional grooming.

In 2004, my husband & Co-founder, C K Kumaravel joined me and ever since, the Naturals team has been able to meet every challenge in this competitive industry.

Veena k - Naturals Founder



# Stay well groomed a just Rs 500!

Enjoy the benefits of **special offers** and **discounts** with our **exclusive membership card** at **Naturals Signature Salon** 





Door no.123 & 124, 3rd Floor, Ispahani Centre, Nungambakkam High Road Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600034.

+91 90926 26262 I www.naturals.in I care@naturals.in